PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF LECTURER (PHYSICS) MALE 2017.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 339 candidates

for recruitment to 67 POSTS (INCLUDING 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR DISABLED PERSONS

QUOTA AND 03 POSTS RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA) OF LECTURER PHYSICS (MALE)

(BS-17) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT, have been

provisionally cleared for Interview as a result of written test held on 06-08-2017.
2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.

Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as

per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the

candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of

Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

OPEN MERIT
SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO.  NO. NO.
1 56025 34405592 AAMIR SHAHZAD MUHAMMAD ALTAF
2 56028 34400776 ABDUL BASIT FAIZ AHMAD
3 56034 34403963 ABDUL HASEEB MUHAMMAD JABBAR
4 56036 34404450 ABDUL ISLAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM
5 56051 34402621 ABDUL QUDOUS ABDUL RAZZAQ
6 56055 34404579 ABDUL RAZZAQ MUZAFFAR AHMED
7 56077 34405866 ABRAR AHMAD MUKHTAR AHMAD
8 56090 34403235 ADEEL AKHTAR DOSAT MUHAMMAD
9 56112 34403869 AHMAD ALI LIAQAT ALI KHAN
10 56124 34400813 AHSAN RAZA SALEEM RAZA
11 56129 34403339 AKBAR MUNIR MUHAMMAD MUNIR
12 56149 34400658 ALI KAMRAN ISHAQ AHMAD
13 56172 34400591 ALl RAZA KHAN KHAWAR MAQSOOD
14 56173 34405354 ALI RAZA MIRZA MUHAMMAD ASLAM MIRZA
15 56176 34403172 ALLAHDITTA SHOUKAT ALI
16 56178 34401648 ALMAS BASHIR BASHIR AHMED
17 56183 34400545 AMEER HAMZA FAKHAR U ZAMAN
18 56186 34400630 AMEER MUAWIYA ZAFAR MUHAMMAD ZAFAR IQBAL
19 56207 34400208 AQEEL SADAQAT SADAQAT ALI
20 56246 34405588 ATIF AMIR AMEER HUSSAIN
21 56272 34405923 BABAR IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL
22 56279 34401953 BASIT ALI MUHAMMAD ALI
23 56282 34400168 BASIT ATIQ ATIQ UR REHMAN
24 56284 34401262 BILAL AHMAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
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56295
56312
56324
56365
56372
56375
56396
56399
56445
56464
56469
56473
56477
56484
56498
56502
56589
56610
56619
56632
56640
56660
56662
56702
56704
56718
56736
56751
56803
56813
56832
56846
56864
56869
56877
56902
56904
56909
56910
56919
56924
56936
56952
56968
56983
56990
57019
57038
57039
57077
57084
57124
57181
57216
57235
57236
57244
57246

34405987
34402885
34405528
34402075
34403253
34401785
34400263
34400504
34403664
34405946
34400787
34403701
34401495
34400817
34401043
34402616
34402609
34400066
34404748
34403314
34404165
34401120
34401933
34403897
34401879
34400701
34404625
34403356
34400130
34400132
34404600
34406003
34401424
34401843
34402303
34403236
34404272
34401564
34401074
34404701
34404672
34402515
34405126
34400255
34405615
34405260
34400687
34400816
34403590
34403237
34400424
34401840
34400441
34401234
34405796
34400453
34403343
34400546

BINYAMEEN

FAHEEM ZAFAR

FAISAL SHAFIQUE

GHULAM MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA
GHULAM MUSTAFA

GHULAM ULLAH

HAFIZ HAMZA ASSI

HAFIZ MUHAMAMD AZAM
HAFIZ SHAHBAZ AHMAD
HAROON MASOOD JARAL
HASNAIN HAIDER

HASSAN MAAZ

HASSAN YOUSAF

IBRAR MAHMOOD
IKRAM UL HAQ

IMRAN ALI

MATEEB AHMAD

MOHSIN NASEER

MUBARAK AHMAD

MUBEEN ASIM

MUDDASAR ALI

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR ISLAM
MUHAMMAD ABU BUKAR
MUHAMMAD ALI ASLAM
MUHAMMAD ALI KHILJI
MUHAMMAD ARFAN
MUHAMMAD ASGHAR
MUHAMMAD ASIF
MUHAMMAD BILAL ASLAM
MUHAMMAD BILAL YAMIN
MUHAMMAD FAISAL MANZOOR
MUHAMMAD FUAD MALIK
MUHAMMAD HASSAN RAZA
MUHAMMAD HUSSNAIN AKMAL
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
MUHAMMAD IRFAN
MUHAMMAD IRFAN
MUHAMMAD IRFAN
MUHAMMAD IRFAN
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL
MUHAMMAD JAMAL YASEEN
MUHAMMAD KAIF SHABBIR
MUHAMMAD KHURSHID ANWAR
MUHAMMAD MUJEEB
MUHAMMAD NAEEM ASGHAR
MUHAMMAD NAVEED ASLAM
MUHAMMAD RASHID MINHAS
MUHAMMAD SAAD TANVEER
MUHAMMAD SABEEH ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ
MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ
MUHAMMAD TAHIR SOHAIL
MUHAMMAD USMAN TANVEER
MUHAMMAD YASIR
MUHAMMAD ZAMEER ATIF
MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN
MUHAMMAD ZIA UL HAQ
MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB EJAZ

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
MUHAMMAD ZAFAR
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE
NAZIR AHMED

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
REHMAT ALI

MUHAMMAD YAHIYA ASSI
MUHAMMAD JAFAR
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
MUHAMMAD MASOOD JARAL
MEHAR KHAN

AEJAZ ALI

SOHAIL YOUSAF

ZAHID MAHMOOD QURESHI
FAZAL HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ

SYED NASEER HUSSAIN SHAH
AZHAR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ASHARAF
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD AKHTAR
GHULAM SHABIR
MUHAMMAD ASLAM GORAYA
ASLAM MUNIR KHILJI
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
ARSHAD AL

MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD YAMIN
MANZOOR HUSSAIN
MUHAMAD SHAHRUKH
MUHAMMAD JAFAR QADRI
AKMAL SAEED

MUHAMMAD ASLAM BUTT
MUHAMMAD SIRAJ
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
MUHAMMAD SULAMAN
MUHAMMAD RASHEED
SHAUKAT ALI

MUHAMMAD YASEEN
SHABBIR HUSSAIN NADEEM
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE ANWAR
MUHAMMAD SARWAR
ASGHAR ALI

MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
TANVEER JAVAID
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQ
MUHAMMAD SHAFFI
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
TANVEER UL HASSAN
HADAYAT ULLAH
MUHAMMAD BASHIR JAVED
FALIK SHER

MUHAMMAD MANSHA

M EJAZ AHMED BAIG
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57257
57289
57291
57294
57305
57309
57320
57348
57369
57412
57415
57417
57434
57442
57446
57449
57456
57466
57478
57495
57518
57532
57558
57575
57582
57597
57600
57601
57607
57618
57639
57667
57673
57705
57931
57939
57965
57977
57996
58008
58045
58053
58063
58073
58108
58114
58119
58121
58130
58145
58155
58227
58251
58252
58264
58265
58275
58337

34402561
34403252
34403410
34404753
34401487
34405306
34403913
34400557
34405638
34400210
34400897
34400251
34401959
34402397
34403967
34404324
34401761
34405497
34402573
34400468
34405009
34404537
34404291
34402979
34400382
34401512
34403418
34400258
34403132
34400327
34400562
34400069
34403950
34405320
34400852
34401341
34401730
34402676
34401972
34402624
34404624
34405947
34402874
34401642
34403377
34402744
34403746
34400334
34402990
34401952
34401096
34402483
34404716
34404606
34401846
34403825
34402998
34404031

MUNIR AHMAD
NASIR ALI

NASIR IQBAL

NASIR SHAHZAD TOOR
NAVEED ULLAH

NAYYAR ABBAS
NOOR UL HASAN

RAJA JAMROZ PERVAIZ
REHAN MEHMOOD

SAHIL MAQBOOL
SAIF UR REHMAN

SAIF UR REHMAN

SALMAN ARHAM

SAQIB ALI

SAQIB

SARMAD IQBAL
SHAFIQ UR REHMAN
SHAHID ABBAS

SHAHROZ SARAM AFTAB
SHAN AHMAD

SKANDER HYAIT
SULEMAN KHALID

SYED TARIQ SHAH
TAJAMMAL HUSSAIN KHOKHER
TASWAR IQBAL

UMAR KHAN

UMER FAROOQ

UMER FAROOQ

USAMA

USMAN ASGHAR

UZAIR AHMED

WASEEM ASLAM

YAMIN RAZAQ

ZEESHAN ABDULLAH
ABDULLAH ABID

ADEEL AHMAD

AHSAN HASEEB

ALl AKBAR

AMIR SULTAN

AQEEL AHMED

ASRAR ASGHAR
ATIQ UR RAHMAN

AZAD HUSSAIN

BASHARAT ULLAH

FAISAL MEHMOOD
FAKHAR ABBAS

FAROOQ ASLAM
FASEEH UR REHMAN JANJUA
GHFOOR MUHAMMAD
HAFIZ FAWAD SHAHID
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD USMAN TAHIR
KAMRAN RASHEED

M MUNIB UL HASSAN NOOR UL TAQI
M SOHAIL ANJUM
MANZOOR ALI

MASOOD AHMED

MEHTAB TABASUM
MUHAMMAD ALI KHURRAM

REHMAT ALI

MUNIR AHMED
MUHAMMAD YASIN
TASADDIQ HUSSAIN TOOR
NASEEB ULLAH

MAZHAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD AZAM

RAJA PERVAIZ AKHTER
MUHAMADPERVAIZ
MAQBOOL HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
ARHAM MIRZA

SHFAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD BOOTA
MUHAMMAD JAVED IQBAL
ABDUL REHMAN

ZAHID HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD HUSAIN AFTAB
MUHAMMAD ZAMAN
YOUNIS ALI

KHALID HUSSAIN

SAID ALI SHAH

GHAFOOR AHMED
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL
JUMMA KHAN
MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
MUKHTAR ALI
MUHAMMAD HANIF
ASGHAR ALI

GHULAM MUSTAFA
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD RAZAQ
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
ABID HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD SHAFI
MAZHAR HUSSAIN
ABDUR RAHMAN

SULTAN MEHMOOD
JAMIL AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ASGHAR
ARSHD MAHMOOD
AHMAD KABIR

GHULAM RASUL

PERVAIZ AKHTAR
GHULAM HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF JANJUA
BASHIR AHMAD

SHAHID HUSSAIN KHOKHAR
MAULA BUKHSH TAHIR
RASHEED AHMAD
MUHAMMAD NAZIR
GHULAM MUHAMMAD
HAZRAT JAMAL
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ ABBASI
ALLAH RAKAH
MUHAMMAD LIAQUAT
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58346
58407
58414
58449
58469
58485
58504
58525
58546
58558
58609
58616
58627
58630
58632
58650
58674
58689
58693
58698
58729
58748
58749
58767
58768
58778
58801
58886
58916
58932
59012
59114
59164
59193
59211
59219
59224
59255
59277
59280
59345
59363
59366
59440
59471
59488
59522
59536
59539
59551
59591
59593
59660
59689
59716
59718

59737
59741

34405943
34400385
34405073
34400375
34400416
34404512
34404017
34405507
34402459
34402559
34401732
34404474
34403709
34400417
34404378
34400772
34405656
34400491
34402474
34402866
34404043
34400642
34400873
34404669
34400470
34401609
34405935
34401948
34404788
34402374
34404410
34401413
34401967
34400671
34404415
34400072
34401134
34405237
34403146
34404210
34400937
34400288
34400794
34403284
34404235
34402520
34403011
34402090
34404561
34401810
34400295
34403187
34401965
34400328
34400903
34401605

34400055
34401388

MUHAMMAD ARIF

MUHAMMAD FARHAN
MUHAMMAD HANIF
MUHAMMAD JUNAID AYOUB KHAN
MUHAMMAD NADEEM ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD QASIM ALI
MUHAMMAD RIZWAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD SAQIB
MUHAMMAD SHOAIB
MUHAMMAD TARIQ
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
MUHAMMAD ZAIN IFTIKHAR
MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR
MUHMMAD ALTAF

MUREED HUSSAIN

NASIR MEHMOOD

OBAID ULLAH NOOR
RAFAQAT RIAZ

RAHEEL QAMAR BUTT

RAJA MUHAMMAD FAHEEM IFTIKHAR
SAIF UR REHMAN

SAREM BADAR KHILJI
SARFRAZ ALI

SHAKEEL AHMAD

SHAKEEL AHMED

SHEHZAD SHABBIR

SOHAIL AZMAT

WAJAHAT SAGHEER

WASIF ZIA

ZAHIR USMAN

AAQIL JAVED

ASAD ABBAS

FAZAL RAHIM KHAN

HAFIZ ABDUL SUBHAN
HASEEB HUSSAIN

IBRAR ALI SHAH

IMRAN HUSSAIN

KASHIF MEHMOOD

M.ASIM NOOR

MAJID ZIA

MUHAMMAD AMER MUSTAFA
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD ARSLAN
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
MUHAMMAD IRFAN GHOURI
MUHAMMAD JAVAID
MUHAMMAD MEHBOOB AKRAM
MUHAMMAD MURAD ALI
MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD NAEEM SIDDIQ
MUHAMMAD RUSTAM
MUHAMMAD SABIR EHTASHAM
MUHAMMAD SUFIAN LIAQUAT
MUHAMMAD UMAR FAROOQ
MUHAMMAD WASEEM AMIN
MUHAMMAD YAMEEN

MUHAMMAD ZESHAN
MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB AKRAM

MUHAMMAD KHALID
SAKHAWAT HUSSAIN
GHULAM FAREED
MUHAMMAD AYOUB KHAN
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD ILYAS
MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ KHAN
NOOR JAMAL
MUHAMMAD SAEED
MUHAMMAD BUKHSH
SOOBA KHAN

IFTIKHAR UD DIN
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
ZAHIR GUL

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MOHAMMAD HANIF
MUHAMMAD MUKHTAR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD RIAZ
QAMAR RASHEED BUTT
RAJA IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN
AHMAD BAKHSH
BADAR-UL-HUNAIN KHILJI
NIZAM DIN
ABDUSSATTAR

ALLAH DAD

MUHAMMAD SHABBIR
AZMAT AMIR

SAGHEER AHMAD

HAFIZ ZIA UL ISLAM
ABDUL RAUF

ABDUL RAZZAQ

NIAZI KHAN

RANG ALl KHAN
MUHAMMAD ABDUL MUNIM
MALIK ABID HUSSAIN
RIAZ ALI SHAH
MUHAMMAD ALI
MUHAMMAD LATIF
NOOR HUSSAIN

ZIA UL HAQ HABIB
MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA
GHULAM FAREED
MUHAMMAD YASIN

FAIZ BAKHSH

NAWAB ALI GHOURI
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
NIAMAT ALI

MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQ
KHUDA BAKHSH
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
LIAQUAT ALI
KHURSHEED AHMED
MALIK MUHAMMAD AMIN
MUHAMMAD YASEEN

FAZAL ELAHI
MUHAMMAD AKRAM KHAN
DAHA
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59788
59791
59802
59832
59872
59892
59920
59945
59950
59954
59965
59975
60118
60146
60152
60157
60190
60192
60225
60247
60296
60378
60379
60382
60395
60416
60477
60500
60512
60534
60541
60546
60551
60564
60599
60643
60657
60822
60894
60945
60960
61006
61007
61016
61024
61027
61044
61157
61216
61296
61301
61316
61320
61350
61366
61370
61372
61399

34403122
34402846
34403215
34401983
34400555
34404421
34400236
34401446
34400789
34401204
34405285
34401824
34400395
34402218
34400967
34400947
34405572
34404861
34402521
34405488
34403239
34401734
34403376
34401180
34404145
34403139
34404053
34403380
34400525
34401615
34403324
34404458
34401545
34401692
34404215
34405082
34400636
34400339
34400888
34401434
34403384
34400003
34404626
34401396
34400007
34404281
34401310
34404891
34400451
34403597
34404278
34400632
34400955
34401938
34403066
34403698
34402310
34405827

NAVEED IKRAM

NIAZ AHMAD

QASWER ABBASS

SAFI ULLAH KHAN

SHAHID HUSSAIN

SHERAZ HUSSAIN

SYED ZUHAIR ABBAS SHAH
UMAR MEHMOOD

USMAN MUSHTAQ

WAHAB GHAFFAR

WAQAS BASHIR

ZAFAR IQBAL

ABDUL WAHAB

ARSLAN AHMAD

ASIF MAHMOOD

AURANG ZAIB

HAFIZ EJAZ AHMED

HAFIZ IRFAN RAZA

IMRAN KHAN

M IRFAN SARWAR
MUHAMMAD AMIR RAFIQ
MUHAMMAD JAVED BASHIR
MUHAMMAD JAVED IQBAL
MUHAMMAD JUNAID
MUHAMMAD LUQMAN YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD NASIR NAEEM
MUHAMMAD SOHAIL AKBER
MUHAMMAD WASEEM ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD ZAHID

NAEEM AKHTAR NAWAZ
NAYYAR SULTAN

OMER MUNIR

QAISAR ABBAS

ROHAIL ALI SHAH

SHOAIB AHMAD

YASIR AL

ZUBAIR AHMED
MUHAMMAD AZIZ
MUHAMMAD USAMA
TOUQEER ABBAS
ZIA-UR-REHMAN

AAMIR ABBAS

AAMIR AHMED *NON-MUSLIM*
ABDUL KAREEM

ABDUL SHAKOOR

ABDUR REHMAN

ADNAN SANI

FAHID JALIL

HAIDER ALI

MALIK MUHAMMAD TARIQ
MAZHAR HUSSAIN
MUBASHAR IQBAL ABID
MUDASSAR NAZEER
MUHAMMAD AFTAB FAREED
MUHAMMAD AMAR
MUHAMMAD ANEEL
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
MUHAMMAD ATTIQUE

MUHAMMAD IKRAM
HAZOOR BAKHSH
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
HABIB ULLAH KHAN
ABDULLAH
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
SYED ZAWAR HUSSAIN SHAH
MEHMOOD AKHTAR
MUSHTAQ AHMAD
ABDUL GHAFFAR
MUHAMMAD BASHIR
ABDUL GHAFOOR
SHAH MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
KHUSHI MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD NOOR UL HAFEEZ
MUSHTAQ AHMED
BASHIR AHMAD SABIR
SALEH MUHAMMAD
M SARWAR
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
BASHIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
ATTA HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
ABDUL RAZAQ
MUHAMMAD AKBAR
ABDUL GHAFFAR
ABDUL AZ|Z
MOHAMMAD NAWAZ
SULTAN AHMED
MUNIR AHMAD
ALLAH BAKHSH
SHOUKAT ALI SHAH
ABDUL MAJEED
HAFIZ AHMAD ALI
GHULAM SARWAR
GHULAM QADIR
KHADIM HUSSAIN
GHULAM SARWAR
FAIZ MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
MUBASHIR AHMED
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
ABDUL GHAFOOR
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD YOUSUF
JALIL ASGHAR
MUHAMMAD AZAM
MALIK MUHAMMAD YOUSUF
BILAL

MUHAMMAD IQBAL
NAZEER AHMED
GHULAM FAREED
HAJI ANWAR UL HAQ
NIAZ ALI

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
ABDUL AZIZ
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61420
61439
61445
61470
61498
61541
61547
61556
61561
61571
61584
61588
61624
61642
61648
61687
61715
61740
61744
61759
61766
61815
61842
61852
61860
61867
61923
62005
62022
62032
62033
62038
62060
62062
62098
62100
62120
62126
62137
62150
62154
62192
62199
62228
62242
62253
62267
62276
62278
62334
62350
62353
62365
62374
62378
62416
62440
62454

34404994
34403589
34400526
34402603
34401741
34400331
34400815
34404541
34402598
34403396
34400577
34401774
34402706
34401816
34400342
34404594
34402440
34400083
34401354
34403140
34403736
34401934
34404124
34403537
34402602
34403914
34400206
34405586
34400688
34405202
34403717
34404403
34400348
34400448
34402586
34405163
34402523
34402590
34405092
34400321
34402797
34401114
34400151
34401974
34404607
34405282
34401040
34401149
34402541
34402922
34400354
34403646
34404790
34400037
34403464
34403246
34402890
34401691

MUHAMMAD BILAL MUNEER
MUHAMMAD HASSAN BASHIR

MUHAMMAD IHTASHAM SALEEM

MUHAMMAD JUNAID
MUHAMMAD MUZAMMAL ILYAS
MUHAMMAD SAEED
MUHAMMAD SAJID
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MUHAMMAD SAQIB
MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD SUFYIAN MURTAZA
MUHAMMAD TAHIR MUHAMOOD

MUHAMMAD USMAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD WASEEM
MUHAMMAD WASIM RAZA
MUSHARAF ALl

NOOR ELLAHI

REHAN FAROOQ

ROHAIL MAQSOQOD
SALMAN AFZAL

SAQLAIN YOUSUF

TAHIR MANZOOR

UMAIR RAZI

UMAR JAVID

USMAN DANISH

WAJID ALI

ZUNAIR ARSLAN

ABDUL AZEEM

ADIL NAWAZ

AHMED NAWAZ

AHSAN SAJJAD

ALI RAZA

ASIF ALI

ASIF KAMAL

GHULAM ABBAS

GHULAM NASEER
HAMAYUN NUSARULLAH
HASNAT AHMED

ISHFAQ AHMAD
KHAWARZAM BASHEER
KIFAYAT ULLAH KHAN
MUHAMMAD ANJAM SHAHZAD
MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ
MUHAMMAD IJAZ
MUHAMMAD INAMULLAH
MUHAMMAD JAWAD HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD NADEEM WAQAS
MUHAMMAD QASIM
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
MUHAMMAD WASEEM SAJJAD
NADEEM AKHTER

NAJAM UL HASSAN
NUMAN MAHMOQOD

QASIM BILAL

RAMEEZ ABBAS KHAN
SIKANDER HAYAT

USMAN NAWAZ

ZAHID IQBAL

MUNEER AHMED
MUHAMMAD BASHIR
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
NISAR AHMED

MIAN MUHAMMAD ILYAS
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD AKHTAR
ABDUL RASHID
MEHMOOD AHMAD
GHULAM RASOOL
GULAM MURTAZA
MUHAMOOD AKHTAR
MUHAMMAD RIAZ
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE
GHULAM MURTAZA
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
NOOR AHNAD

ALTAF HUSSAIN
MAQSOOD AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AFZAL

M YOUSUF HUSSAIN
MANZOOR AHMAD
MIRZA RAZI-UR- REHMAN
JAVID HUSSAIN

EHSAN UL HAQ
RAFAQAT ALI
MUHAMMAD YASIN PERVEZ
ABDUL HALEEM
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
SAJJAD SAEED
ABDULRASHEED
NASEER AHMAD
SHARAF DEEN

NIAZ HUSSAIN

GHULAM MUHAMMAD
NUSARULLAH KHAN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUSHTAQ AHMAD
BASHEER AHMED
MUHAMMAD RAFI ULLAH KHAN
SAHIB KHAN
MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ
SULAMAN SHAH

SHEIKH MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD MUNIR HUSSAIN
FAZAL AHMAD

GHULAM MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
CH PERVAIZ AKHTER
NOOR NUHAMMAD
FAYYAZ MAHMOOD
GULZAR AHMED
NAUSHAD AHMED KHAN
HABUB ULLAH KHAN

RAI USMAN NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD NAZIR
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336
337
338
339

4.

62457
62459
62461

ROLL

34401010
34400032
34404089

DIARY

ZAHOOR ISLAM
ZAMIR HUSSAIN
ZEESHAN HASHMAT

DISABLED PERSONS QUOTA

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

NO.

56001
56002
56003
56008
56010
56013
56014
56016
57901
57905

ROLL

NO.

34400929
34401316
34400001
34404290
34400919
34404164
34405941
34404373
34404705
34400851

DIARY

AAMIR SHAHZAD

ADNAN AFZAL

ASAD ALI

MIAN MUHAMMAD TARIQ
MUHAMMAD INAMULLAH
NAIMATULLAH

SAJID JAMSHED

ZAHID ALI

FAHAD AZIZ

MUNEEB UR REHMAN

MINORITY QUOTA

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

NO.

56212
56214
56349
56497
56564
57344
57533
57675
58771
60267
62082
62442

NO.

34405192
34403436
34403136
34401956
34403355
34405090
34400305
34402592
34402242
34404940
34400207
34400876

ARIF ALLAH RAKHA
AROON 1JAZ
FARRUKH RIAZ

IJAZ IMTIAZ
KHURAM SHAHZAD
RAHEEL SHAMIR FARHAT
SULMAN YOUNAS
YASHWAH SIDDIQUE
SHAROON SARDAR
MOHSIN KHURSHID
DHANAISH KUMAR
VICKY WILLIAM

NOOR U DIN
BAHAR HUSSAIN
HASHMAT ULLAH

FATHER'S NAME

GHULAM DASTGEER
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MUHAMMAD RAZAQ

MIAN ABDUL HAMID
AMANULLAH

GHULAM MUHAMMAD HAFIZ
JAMSHED RANA
MUHAMMAD RASHID

AZ|Z UR REHMAN

SHAUKAT MAHMOOD

FATHER'S NAME

ALLAH RAKHA MASIH
IJAZ MASIH
EARNEST RIAZ
IMTIAZ SHAKIR
YOUNAS MASIH
YAQOOB FARHAT
YOUNAS MASIH
SIDDIQUE CHAUDRY
ASIF MASIH
KHURSHID MASIH
BARHAM KUMAR
WILLIAM SADIQ

06 Candidates bearing Roll Nos.57001, 57987, 58041, 61075, 61524 & 61844 failed

to mention paper code and fill in the relevant circle on their answer sheets. Their answer sheets

have been cancelled.

5.

This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An

entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final

selection.

6.

The candidates who have failed to qualify for the Interview can download their

provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) by clicking Single Paper DMC

Button.
Case No. 107-B2017

Dated:

01-11-2017

Secretary



